
                                                                                              

Charles County Sheriff’s Teen Court Program 
 

Summer/Fall 2019 
    TEEN COURT CALENDAR   

     
 

Teen Court is a youth diversion program offered by the Charles County Sheriff’s Office in cooperation 

with the Maryland Department of Juvenile Services.  This program, run by teens for teens, is an important 

part of the local criminal justice system.  Sessions are held every other Thursday at the Charles County 

Courthouse in La Plata. Requirements:  Must be enrolled in school and a Charles County resident, be 

between the ages of 12-17, and honor the oath of confidentiality for Teen Court. 

 

If you wish to be part of this very important community program, please see the schedule below: 
 

 

Thursday June 06, 2019 

                                    Thursday June 20, 2019 

                                    Thursday July 11, 2019 

Thursday July 25, 2019 

Thursday August 08, 2019 

Thursday August 22, 2019 

Thursday September 05, 2019 

Thursday September 19, 2019 

Thursday October 03, 2019 

Thursday October 17, 2019 

Thursday October 31, 2019 

Thursday November 14, 2019 

Thursday November 21, 2019 

Thursday December 12, 2019 

Thursday December 19, 2019 
 

          ****ARRIVE AT THE COURTHOUSE BY 5:15 PM**** 

 
 

IMPORTANT:  CALL OUR OFFICE THE DAY OF THE COURT SESSION TO CONFIRM. 

For confirmation of court dates and any other information, please contact: 

Ms. Sarah Vaughan, Teen Court Coordinator    (301) 609-3916  
 

Email:  vaughans@ccso.us                                       WEBSITE:  WWW.CCSO.US 

mailto:vaughans@ccso.us

